Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2026  Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
MIDTOWN POST-TOP SERIES
The Ambassador
Sheet/LM-AMB_02132026
INTRODUCING THE LUMECON MIDTOWN AMBASSADOR

Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lumecon Midtown Post-Top Series
Example Part Number: LM-AMB-FL-2-1-30-B-8-C
Sheet/LM-AMB_02132026
MODEL DECORATIVE RING WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT TRIM COLOR GLOBE NECK GLOBE TOP COLOR
LM-AMB FL - Contemporary Finless 1 - 30W / Type III 1 - 120-277V 30 - 3000K B - Black 8 - 8” Neck C - Clear
F - Classic Finned 2 - 45W / Type III 2 - 347-480V 40 - 4000K CC - Custom Color 9 - 9” Neck1 B - Black*
3 - 75W / Type III CC - Custom Color**
4 - 90W / Type III
5 - 26W / Type V
6 - 42W / Type V
7 - 68W / Type V
8 - 95W / Type V
FITTER 2 BAND & LEGS FINIAL PHOTOCELL2 CONTROLS READY SHIELD LUX CANOPY
X - None K100292 FN14 PC - Button Eye Style 7P - 7 Pin Receptacle H - House Shield C - Cutoff*
BH03 FN2 SH - Shorting Cap
BH1 FN34
BH2 FN4
BH8
BH133
BHU3
REQUIRED
OPTIONAL
MIDTOWN POST-TOP SERIES
The Ambassador
*Includes Lux Canopy
** RAL number required
*Included on custom
color top globe color
orders
Notes:
1. Use BH0 for 9” neck Globes
2. Cage and Fitter welded together requiring both to be selected
3. BH0, BH13, and BHU not compatible with Cages
4. FN1 and FN3 are Acrylic and only available in black
Finials Lux Canopy
FN1
5”
FN2
4”
FN3
3”
FN4
3.5”
Lux Canopy - Cutoff
A thin, MIRO(r) reflective-solid lid
is strong, ultra-lightweight helping
reduce stray upward lumens
TL - Twist Lock for use with
B12 Fitter OnlyCAGES2
For additional
options, download

GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional options,
download Decorative
Base Catalog here
For additional options,
download Pole Guide here
NEED MORE CHOICES?
For additional Globe options,
download Globe Catalog here
For additional information on Accessories and Options, download Pole Guide here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base Guide here
BA27301 - Single
BA27302 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
BA27401 - Single
BA27402 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
Standard Top, Eye
Hook Bottom
BA27601 - Single*
BA27602 - Double*
Banner Saver Arms
*Rivnut attachment
options available
H-Morgan